Pos
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50° Tormeo Rapido di Como

online 10 marzo 2022
nickname
Albertolip

guido220367
threechessECR
MALTRAINSEMA
Ruscimi
sersolf
sfacelo

sistema Svizzero
player
Lipari Alberto
Ambroggio Guido
Mongini Enrico
Ambroggio Mario
Prini Roberto
Bettinelli Sergio
Armando Alessandro

durata partita 10'

elo chess
1479
1546
943
1518
1047
1030
1874

punti
3
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3 turni
punti sp.
6
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